. . . BS(Science) Result 2014
Jinnah University For Women

Karachi.

NO.Exam/Conf/Result.

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed Bachelor of Studies in Science Examination, 2014.

S.# Seat No. Enrolment No. Name Father's Name CGPA Positions
Department of Biochemistry

1 1112244 2011/Bio/BS/12142 Hafsa Nadeem Abdul Aziz Nadeem 3.68 First

2 1112268 2011/Bio/BS/12166 Sadia Akbani Dr Saleem Akbani 3.67 Second

3 1112263 2011/Bio/BS/12161 Rahat Dastagir Ghulam Dastagir 3.64 Third

4 1112289 2011/Bio/BS/12187 Tuba Abid Muhammad Abid 3.74

5 1112292 2011/Bio/BS/12190 Urooj Jahangir Jahangir Khan 3.53

6 1112287 2011/Bio/BS/12185 Syeda Safia Shakir Syed Shakir Ali 3.52

7 1112291 2011/Bio/BS/12189 Urooj Fatima Anwaar Hussain 3.48

8 1112238 2011/Bio/BS/12136 Fariha Jehan Hifzul Karim Khan 3.44

9 1112275 2011/Bio/BS/12173 Sana Saleem Rajpot Muhammad Saleem Rajpot 3.44

10 1112254 2011/Bio/BS/12152 Mahpara Mirza Aftab Mirza 3.40

11 1112262 2011/Bio/BS/12160 Rafia Munawar Munawar Ali Qazi 3.39

12 1112242 2011/Bio/BS/12140 Ghazia Muhammad Rafique 3.37

13 1112265 2011/Bio/BS/12163 Reeja Ejaz Ahmed Ansari 3.34

14 1112234 2011/Bio/BS/12132 Bushra Fatima Syed Zulfigar Ali 3.32

15 1112280 2011/Bio/BS/12178 Shahida Naz Muzaffar Hussain 3.20

16 1112252 2011/Bio/BS/12150 Komal Muhammad Farooq 3.16

17 1112228 2011/Bio/BS/12126 Aisha Umer Muhammad Umer 3.15

18 1112230 2011/Bio/BS/12128 Areeba Mushtaq Malik Mushtaq Noor 3.14

19 1112278 2011/Bio/BS/12176 Sehrish Hameed Abdul Hameed 3.09

20 1112231 2011/Bio/BS/12129 Ayesha Sahfig Ahmed Shafiq Ahmed 3.00

21 1112239 2011/Bio/BS/12137 Fehmina Khan Tariq Ali Khan Lodhi 2.94

22 1112276 2011/Bio/BS/12174 Sarah Ahmed Waseem Ahmed 2.93
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S.# Seat No. Enrolment No. Name Father's Name CGPA Positions

23 1112298 2011/Bio/BS/12196 Zainab Raza Haji Raza Khan 2.93

24 1112300 2011/Bio/BS/12198 Zoha Hashmi Syed Ghulam Rasool 2.83

25 1112299 2011/Bio/BS/12197 Zakira Muhammad Shoaib 2.71

26 1112249 2011/Bio/BS/12147 Igra Fatima Muhammad Mahmood 2.70

27 1112233 2011/Bio/BS/12131 Beenish Afroz Syed Muhammad Sultan Ahmed 2.67

28 1112279 2011/Bio/BS/12177 Shafaq Zaheer Ahmed 2.66

29 1112258 2011/Bio/BS/12156 Mehwish Riaz Muhammad Riaz Abbasi 2.53

30 1112257 2011/Bio/BS/12155 Mehreen Muhammad Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq 2.50

31 1112294 2011/Bio/BS/12192 Uzma Shakoor Abdul Shakoor Khan 2.50

32 1112281 2011/Bio/BS/12179 Shahla Nazir Nazir Ahmed 2.48

33 1112296 2011/Bio/BS/12194 Warda Saleem Saleem Ullah 2.36

34 1112227 2011/Bio/BS/12125 Aisha Aftab Ahmed 2.32

35 1112243 2011/Bio/BS/12141 Hafiza Maimoona Saeed Choudhary Saeed Ali Khan 2.30

36 1112251 2011/Bio/BS/12149 Kauser Yasin Muhammad Yasin Qasim 2.29

37 1112293 2011/Bio/BS/12191 Urooj Naeem Muhammad Naeem Ud Din 2.28

38 1112237 2011/Bio/BS/12135 Farah Naz Noor Muhammad 2.22

39 1010995 2010/Bio/BS/10893 Javeria Shaikh Muhammad Pervez Shaikh 58.85% Second

Department of Botany

1 1112306 2011/Bot/BS/12204 Sadia Perveen Muhammad Madad Shah 3.24 First

2 1112303 2011/Bot/BS/12201 Bisma Batool Afzal Ahmad 3.16 Second

3 1112302 2011/Bot/BS/12200 Anum Ansari Junaid Ansari 2.66

4 1112301 2011/Bot/BS/12199 Amina Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal 2.36
Department of Chemistry

1 1112335 2011/Chem/BS/12233 Mehar Afshan Naz Muhammad Noor Islam 3.61 First

2 1112345 2011/Chem/BS/12243 Sara Abdul Qaiyoom Abdul Qaiyoom 3.59 Second

3 1112348 2011/Chem/BS/12246 Shafea Ahmad Muhammad Amim Ahmad 3.52 Third

4 1112357 2011/Chem/BS/12255 Wajiha Jamil Syed Jamil Ahmed 3.56
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29
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31
32
33
34

Seat No. Enrolment No.
1112360 2011/Chem/BS/12258
1112331 2011/Chem/BS/12229
1112342 2011/Chem/BS/12240
1112334 2011/Chem/BS/12232
1112338 2011/Chem/BS/12236
1112346 2011/Chem/BS/12244
1112320 2011/Chem/BS/12218
1112319 2011/Chem/BS/12217
1112312 2011/Chem/BS/12210
1112325 2011/Chem/BS/12223
1112351 2011/Chem/BS/12249
1112316 2011/Chem/BS/12214
1112350 2011/Chem/BS/12248
1112314 2011/Chem/BS/12212
1112343 2011/Chem/BS/12241
1112356 2011/Chem/BS/12254
1112324 2011/Chem/BS/12222
1112337 2011/Chem/BS/12235
1112344 2011/Chem/BS/12242
1112327 2011/Chem/BS/12225
1112354 2011/Chem/BS/12252
1112339 2011/Chem/BS/12237
1112336 2011/Chem/BS/12234
299846 2009/Chem/BS/9744
1112323 2011/Chem/BS/12221
1112321 2011/Chem/BS/12219
1112359 2011/Chem/BS/12257
1112328 2011/Chem/BS/12226
1112330 2011/Chem/BS/12228
1112340 2011/Chem/BS/12238

Name

Zeenat Altaf
Javaria Toheed
Quratul Ain

Maria Rehman
Needa Imtiaz

Sara Jabeen

Asia Rashid

Areeba Fatima

Afia Hussain

Faiza Khan
Sumarah

Amna Zubair Shaikh
Sidra Riaz Mirza
Amber Riaz

Rubina Begum
Wajeeha Gul
Darakhshan Kareem
Muzna

Sadia Sajid

Fatima Hussaini
Urooba Igbal

Nida Zaheer
Munazza Saleem
Maria Igbal Mukaddam
Beenish Karim
Asma Khadim
Zainab Rizvi

Hira Fatima

Igra Mughal

Noor Ul Huda

Father's Name

Muhammad Altaf

Mirza Toheed Baig

Imdad Al

Altaf Ur Rehman

Imtiaz Al

Ahsan Ullah Khan

Syed Rashid Ahmed Wasti
Syed Akhtar Hussain

Malik Muhammad Hussain
Khizar Hayat Khan

Abdul Hakam Shahid

Zubair Ahmed Shaikh
Muhammad Riaz Mirza
Muhammad Riaz

Abdul Aziz

Abdul Ghafoor

Muhammad Kareem Ullah Siddique
Syed Rashid Ali

Sajid Anwar

Hussaini Qasim

Muhammad Igbal Ashraf
Muhammad Zaheer Khan
Mustanser Saleem
Muhammad Igbal Mukaddam
Muhammad Wajid Karim
Khadim Hussain

Syed Muhammad Jamal Akber
Syed Zahid Ali

Muhammad Ismail Mughal

Saleem Ahmed Shaikh

CGPA

Positions

3.42
3.38
3.34
3.22
3.21
3.08
3.05
3.04
2.94
2.94
2.93
2.93
2.90
2.87
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.80
2.74
2.73
2.72
2.71
2.70
2.57
2.52
2.47
2.40
2.39
2.39
2.27
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S.# Seat No. Enrolment No. Name Father's Name CGPA Positions
Department of Mathematics

1 1112393 2011/Maths/BS/12291 Sahrish Aslam Syed Muhammad Aslam 3.95 First

2 1112379 2011/Maths/BS/12277 Kaniz Fatima Muhammad Aslam 3.92 Second

3 1112369 2011/Maths/BS/12267 Bushra Ghazal Abdul Wahab 3.58 Third

4 1112398 2011/Maths/BS/12296 Suvaibah Arif Muhammad Arif 3.60

5 1112383 2011/Maths/BS/12281 Madiha Aslam Muhammad Aslam Siddiqui 3.42

6 1112395 2011/Maths/BS/12293 Seemab Kausar Kausar Ali 3.22

7 1112396 2011/Maths/BS/12294 Sehrish Ghulam Mohee Ud Din 3.18

8 1112392 2011/Maths/BS/12290 Sahiba Sabza Ali Hakkani Sabza Ali Sadruddin Hakkani 3.12

9 1112404 2011/Maths/BS/12302 Zubia Afaq Afaq Ahmed Khan 2.92

10 1112401 2011/Maths/BS/12299 Syeda Qurat Ul Ain Kubra Syed Safeer Ullah Akber Hussani 2.87

11 1112387 2011/Maths/BS/12285 Minza Israel Syed Muhammad Israel 2.85

12 1112362 2011/Maths/BS/12260 Anila Arif Muhammad Arif Khan 2.82

13 1112365 2011/Maths/BS/12263 Asma Tariq Muhammad Tariq 2.81

14 1112399 2011/Maths/BS/12297 Syeda Insia Nagi Shah Syed Ghayoor Nagi Shah 2.66

15 1112400 2011/Maths/BS/12298 Syeda Nayyab Israel Syed Muhammad Israel 2.48

16 1112397 2011/Maths/BS/12295 Sidra Badar Muhammad Badar Khan 2.47

17 288768 2008/Math/BS/8689 Saima Hussain Ejaz Hussain 2.12
Department of Microbiology

1 1112503 2011/Mic/BS/12401 Sumaira Hamid Abdul Hamid Qureshi 3.83 First

2 1112473 2011/Mic/BS/12371 Neha Hanif Muhammad Hanif 3.69 Second

3 1112454 2011/Mic/BS/12352 Madiha Saqib Saqib Rasheed 3.68 Third

4 1112502 2011/Mic/BS/12400 Soudah Binte Junaid Junaid Akhter Siddiqui 3.59

5 1112480 2011/Mic/BS/12378 Rabiya Kanwal Muhammad Tahir 3.57

6 1112420 2011/Mic/BS/12318 Ayesha Tahira Saif Ul Islam 3.56

7 1011180 2010/Mic/BS/11078 Ayesha Taugeer Syed Taugeer Ahmed 3.53

8 1112439 2011/Mic/BS/12337 Hafsa Ahmed Sajid Ahmed 3.52
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38

Seat No.

Enrolment No.

1112490
1112413
1112516
1112523
1112459
1112458
1112517
1112443
1112447
1112446
1112415
1112441
1112448
1112412
1112450
1112405
1112504
1112524
1112497
1112411
1112461
1112462
1112408
1112505
1112491
1112495
1112419
1112431
1112464
1112444

2011/Mic/BS/12388
2011/Mic/BS/12311
2011/Mic/BS/12414
2011/Mic/BS/12421
2011/Mic/BS/12357
2011/Mic/BS/12356
2011/Mic/BS/12415
2011/Mic/BS/12341
2011/Mic/BS/12345
2011/Mic/BS/12344
2011/Mic/BS/12313
2011/Mic/BS/12339
2011/Mic/BS/12346
2011/Mic/BS/12310
2011/Mic/BS/12348
2011/Mic/BS/12303
2011/Mic/BS/12402
2011/Mic/BS/12422
2011/Mic/BS/12395
2011/Mic/BS/12309
2011/Mic/BS/12359
2011/Mic/BS/12360
2011/Mic/BS/12306
2011/Mic/BS/12403
2011/Mic/BS/12389
2011/Mic/BS/12393
2011/Mic/BS/12317
2011/Mic/BS/12329
2011/Mic/BS/12362
2011/Mic/BS/12342

Name

Seher Gul

Agsa Anum
Uroosa Riaz
Yusra Yasmeen
Mariyah Shamim
Mariba Waseem
Uroosa Saleem
Hina Akram

Igra Altaf

Ifrah Zahid
Arjumand Shahid
Hanzala Khan
Igra Sarwar
Anum Zameer
Khudeja Taufiq
Aisha

Sumayya Abbasi
Zainab Shabbir
Shagufta Alam
Anila

Mehak Minhas
Mehak Rafiq
Amna Masood
Sumayya Feroz
Samra Khan
Sehar Shokat
Ayesha Siddiqui
Fareha Masood
Mehwish Saba Bhatti
Iffat Khisal

Father's Name

Gul E Anwar

Muhammad Hanif

Riaz Hussain Shahid

Syed Aamir Saeed Rizvi
Shamim Aijaz

Waseem Uddin
Muhammad Saleem
Muhammad Akram Siddiqui
Altaf Hussain

Zahid Hussain

Syed Shahid Masroor Ali
Rasheed Ahmed Khan
Sarwar Mahmood

Zameer Ahmed
Muhammad Taufiq

Abdul Sami

Igsar Ahmed Abbasi
Shabbir Hussain Shakir
Muhammad Imtiaz Alam
Khan Bahadur

Minhas Younus Siddiqui
Muhammad Rafiq
Muhammad Masood Alam
Feroz Ahmed Ansari
Nizamuddin

Shokat Ali

Mohammad Sajjad Siddiqui
Masood Azeem
Muhammad Mairaj Bhatti
Syed Khisal Haider Rizvi

CGPA

3.51
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.42
3.36
3.36
3.35
3.35
3.33
3.31
3.30
3.29
3.28
3.27
3.24
3.22
3.21
3.20
3.19
3.19
3.18
3.17
3.17
3.16
3.13
3.09
3.06
3.06
3.05
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64
65
66
67
68

Seat No.

Enrolment No.

1112418
1112520
299993

1112515
1112426
1112482
1112468
1112428
1112512
1112489
1112436
1011190
1112407
1112421
1112445
1112417
1112514
1112457
1112424
1112522
1112492
1112442
1112451
1112511
1112437
1112429
1112434
1011217
1112440
1112481

2011/Mic/BS/12316
2011/Mic/BS/12418
2009/Mic/BS/9891

2011/Mic/BS/12413
2011/Mic/BS/12324
2011/Mic/BS/12380
2011/Mic/BS/12366
2011/Mic/BS/12326
2011/Mic/BS/12410
2011/Mic/BS/12387
2011/Mic/BS/12334
2010/Mic/BS/11088
2011/Mic/BS/12305
2011/Mic/BS/12319
2011/Mic/BS/12343
2011/Mic/BS/12315
2011/Mic/BS/12412
2011/Mic/BS/12355
2011/Mic/BS/12322
2011/Mic/BS/12420
2011/Mic/BS/12390
2011/Mic/BS/12340
2011/Mic/BS/12349
2011/Mic/BS/12409
2011/Mic/BS/12335
2011/Mic/BS/12327
2011/Mic/BS/12332
2010/Mic/BS/11115
2011/Mic/BS/12338
2011/Mic/BS/12379

Name

Ayesha Azmat
Yumna Sohail
Summaiyah Igbal
Urooj Fatima
Dania Qamar
Ruba Siddiqui
Muniza Mehboob
Faiza Perveen
Theniyat

Sadia Yaseen
Fehmida

Hina Jaffri

Alina Raza
Ayesha Zafar

Iffat Nehal

Atiqua Zaffar
Unsa Tanweer
Maria Azfar
Bushra Kaleem
Yusra Siddiqi
Sana Ahmed
Hifza Magsood Siddiqui
Komal Raza
Tehmina Mustafa
Fizza Munawar
Faiza Riaz

Fatima Shabbir
Rabia

Hafza Erum Shamsuddin

Rida Siddiqui

Father's Name

Syed Azmat Ullah

Sohail Mirza

Igbal Hussain

Syed Mazhar Ali
Muhammad Qamar Ahmed
Ishrat Ullah Siddiqui
Muhammad Mehboob
Shakil Ahmed

Akhter Hussain
Muhammad Yaseen Qureshi
Mirza Aman Soharab Shah
Muhammad Arshad Jaffri
Aslam Raza

Zafar Igbal

Muhammad Nehal Hassan
Syed Muhammad Zaffar Ul Haque
Tanweer Ul Hage
Muhammad Azfar
Muhammad Kaleem
Dabeer Ul Hassan

Anwar Ahmed Siddiqui
Magsood Ali Siddiqui
Shahid Raza

Ghulam Mustafa

Zahid Ali

Muhammad Riaz

Shabbir Hussain
Muhammad Arif Abubakar
Shamsuddin

Nadeem Akhter Siddiqui

CGPA

Positions

3.04
3.04
3.04
3.03
3.02
2.98
2.98
2.96
2.96
2.95
2.94
2.94
2.92
2.90
2.90
2.89
2.89
2.86
2.83
2.82
2.79
2.77
2.75
2.74
2.71
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.69
2.68
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89
90
91
92
93

Seat No.

Enrolment No.

1112466
1112486
1112509
1112472
1112496
1011231
1112465
1112406
1112456
1112469
1112414
1112438
1112452
1112453
1112483
1112467
1112433
1112519
1112435
1112432
1112488
2910025
1112475
1112513
1112425

2011/Mic/BS/12364
2011/Mic/BS/12384
2011/Mic/BS/12407
2011/Mic/BS/12370
2011/Mic/BS/12394
2010/Mic/BS/11129
2011/Mic/BS/12363
2011/Mic/BS/12304
2011/Mic/BS/12354
2011/Mic/BS/12367
2011/Mic/BS/12312
2011/Mic/BS/12336
2011/Mic/BS/12350
2011/Mic/BS/12351
2011/Mic/BS/12381
2011/Mic/BS/12365
2011/Mic/BS/12331
2011/Mic/BS/12417
2011/Mic/BS/12333
2011/Mic/BS/12330
2011/Mic/BS/12386
2009/Mic/BS/9923

2011/Mic/BS/12373
2011/Mic/BS/12411
2011/Mic/BS/12323

Name

Mishal Rafi

Saba Pervaiz

Syeda Saria Azhar
Nazmeen Haseen
Sehrish Azeem
Sameen Naz Zuberi
Midhat Batool Rizvi
Aisha Fazal
Mahtab Pasha
Nabia Ahmed
Arbab Ashraf
Hafsa Ahmad Khan
Leila Mohammadi
Madiha Nawaz Lodhi
Rubab Hussain
Muneeba Malick
Faryal Ashraf
Yamna Naz Hussaini
Fatima Zehra
Fariha Shuja
Sabeka Igbal

Fizza Habib
Noureen Nisar
Umm E Hani

Bushra Qadri

Father's Name

Muhammad Rafi
Pervaiz Ahmed Abbasi
Syed Muhammad Azhar
Haseen Ud Din Siddiqui
Azeem Ullah Khan
Humayun Akhtar Zuberi
Syed Aijaz Hussain Rizvi
Fazal Ur Rehman

Tahir Pasha

Afzal Ahmed
Muhammad Ashraf
Mahfooz Ahmad Khan
Ali Mohammadi

Rashid Nawaz Lodhi
Muhammad Hussain
Muhammad Haq Ue Nawaz Malick
Ashraf Al

Naeem Ahmed Hussaini
Syed Muzaffar Ali
Shujauddin

Igbal Ahmed Azimabadi
Habib Ur Rehman

Mirza Nisar Baig
Muhammad Abdul Naeem
Azhar Saleem Qadri

CGPA

Positions

2.65
2.62
2.62
2.58
2.57
2.55
2.54
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.51
2,51
2.51
2.48
2.46
2.45
2.44
2.39
2.37
2.35
2.35
2.32
2.29
2.28
2.22
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S.# Seat No. Enrolment No. Name Father's Name CGPA Positions
Department of Zoology

1 1112530 2011/Z00/BS/12428 Ammara Qureshi Rehmat Igbal 3.71 First

2 1112555 2011/Zoo/BS/12453 Syeda Areesha Zaidi Syed Zawar Ali Zaidi 3.48 Second

3 1112534 2011/Zoo/BS/12432 Bisma Ali Muhammad Ali 3.06 Third

4 1112543 2011/Zoo/BS/12441 Kinza Ekram Muhammad Ekram 2.91

5 1112551 2011/Zoo/BS/12449 Samreen Siraj Muhammad Siraj Uddin 2.77

6 1112536 2011/Zoo/BS/12434 Fareeha Masood Syed Shafi Ul Hasan 2.63

7 1112537 2011/Z00/BS/12435 Hafiza Qurat Ul Ain Ejaz Ahmed Khan 2.55

8 1112563 2011/Z00/BS/12461 Zeenat Fatima Ramzan 2.52

9 1112559 2011/Zoo/BS/12457 Tayyaba Rana Muhammad Nadeem Khan Rana 2.43

10 1011300 2010/Z00/BS/11198 Sana Akram Muhammad Akram Khan 2.36

11 277652 2007/Zo0o/BS/7528 Aisha Bi Bi Mushtaque Ahmed 2.15
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